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Electrician's tom thumb slotted screwdriver

Electrician's slotted screwdriver.
End of the blade burnished for greater resistance.

Non-slip handle.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 2380-1, NF ISO 2380-2, DIN 5264
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

d (mm)

e (mm)

D (mm)

Pattern mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

ELECTRICIAN'S SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 4X40 MM

TA-4E40

92.1

30

35

33

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

